Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Female 14 and Under

Place Name
1 * Emma Vecchio
2 AnndiBallas
3 Brooke Kottenstette
4 Taylor Kottenstette
5 Hannah Garrison
6 Bellah Saccomano
7 Avani Valenti
8  AnnaPage
9 Sophia Page
10  Zoey Lloyd
11 Esther Houser
12 Hannah Houser
13  Maddie Degraw
14 Ashton Turner
15  Zoey Milenski
16 Eleanor McElwain
17 Abigail Schultz
18  Avery Deturk
19 Sheridan McClure
20  Olivia Smith
21 Bella Sena
22 Hailey McClure
23  Alyssa Rice
24  Maggie Schultz
25  Zoe Schultz
26 Claire Smith
27 Eliza Smith

*Qverall place within gender

City Age Bib No Overall* Time
Pueblo CO 14 755 1 22:38.7
Pueblo CO 13 876 $) 23:37.7
Pueblo CO 13 809 7 24:34.0
Pueblo CO 13 810 8 24:39.2
Pueblo CO 14 679 20 27:43.9
Pueblo CO 8 478 31 29:27.4
Pueblo CO 13 663 39 30:24.1
Pueblo CO 14 677 78 37:45.2
Pueblo CO 14 676 79 37:471
Pueblo CO 12 112 80 37:51.3
Pueblo West CO 7 197 88 38:36.2
Pueblo West CO 193 90 39:05.0
Beulah CO 14 716 105 41:44 1
Pueblo West CO 12 397 121 46:12.0
Pueblo West CO 10 161 122 46:15.1
Pueblo West CO 7 894 127 48:11.4
Pueblo CO 9 500 129 48:13.5
Pueblo CO 4 669 143 51:04.8
Pueblopueblo West CO 14 763 150 53:10.7
Pueblo West CO 14 682 151 53:15.1
Pueblo West CO 14 873 154 53:27.8
Pueblopueblo West CO 13 764 157 53:38.9
Pueblo CO 11 796 165 57:53.9
Pueblo CO 4 502 175 1:00:50.1
Pueblo CO 6 503 176 1:00:50.3
Pueblo West CO 6 686 177 1:01:57.2
Pueblo West CO 4 687 178 1:02:07.4

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Penalty

11/24/2022 10:35:37




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022
Age Group Results

Default Division

Female 15to 18

Place Name
1 * Audrey Maroney

2 Elizabeth Hix
3 Taylor Vigil
4 Skylar Frazier
5 Jessica Hix

*Overall place within gender

City Age Bib No Overall*
Rye CO 18 830 19
Pueblo CO 15 701 30
Pueblo CO 16 575 65
Pueblo CO 18 912 97
Pueblo CO 15 702 130

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Time
27:19.8
29:13.6
35:01.5
40:49.9
48:49.1

Penalty

11/24/2022 10:35:37




Race Date Turkey Trot 2022
November 24, 2022 Age Group Results

Default Division

Female 19 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty

1 * Kate Vandeventer Menasha WI 21 832 2 23:16.5

2 Rachel Maroney Rye CO 23 829 5 23:56.7

3 Christian Roch Silverthornesilverthorne 23 773 11 24:59.9

4 Darby Spence Grand Junction CO 27 881 12 25:31.4

5 Hannah Koonce Pueblo West CO 21 525 14 26:02.7

6 Moriyah Cope Lakewood OH 26 660 16 27:03.9

7 Kaitlin Hinkle Pueblo CO 22 815 17 27:17.4

8  Caitlyn Behling Pueblo CO 29 834 22 27:55.9

9  Emily Behling Pueblo CO 25 835 23 27:56.5

10  Alanna Jackson Pueblo CO 22 756 24 27:57.8

11 Abbey Cira Pueblo CO 26 554 25 28:17.6

12 Yareli Pena Pueblo CO 20 751 29 29:01.7

13 Lacey Clemmensen Denver CO 26 870 33 29:451

14 Alexandria Clough Pueblo CO 27 785 36 30:18.7

15 Kristan Debler Aurora CO 28 784 <7 30:19.9

16 Nadia Jackson Pueblo CO 19 757 54 32:43.1

17 Cajen Phelps Wichita KS 26 761 60 33:22.9

18 Sophia Velasquez Pueblo CO 28 767 73 36:32.0

19 Lexi Garcia Pueblo CO 25 908 75 37:04.5
20 Madison Lane Pueblo CO 23 661 83 38:01.8
21 Lexie Lane Pueblo CO 20 635 84 38:.01.9 |
22 Jordan Everhart Pueblo CO 29 714 86 38:34.9 |
23 Caroline Miessler Pueblo West CO 20 689 103 41:28.1
24 Lindsay Miller Pueblo CO 29 884 107 41:57.3
25  Meridyth Moose Pueblo CO 22 696 109 42:37.3
26 Katherine Hix Pueblo CO 21 700 110 42:38.1
27  Juvia Archuleta Pueblo CO 23 871 113 44:05.6 |
28  Kaleigh Carrillo Pueblo CO 19 598 114 44:13.2 |
29 Sarah Martinez Pueblo CO 29 450 116 45:05.5 |
30  Kaylie Margison Pueblo CO 27 100 125 46:46.7
31 Sierra Carrillo Pueblo CO 20 706 135 50:06.8
32 Madeline Cummings Pueblo CO 19 666 141 50:55.5
33  Allegra Johnson Pueblo CO 28 562 172 1:00:48.3

*Qverall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
3 11/24/2022 10:35:37




Race Date Turkey Trot 2022
November 24, 2022 Age Group Results
Default Division
Female 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty
1 * Kourtney Lee Pueblo CO 32 444 10 24:55.8
2 Sydney Tillman Pueblo West CO 39 818 i) 25:35.6
3 Cayla Turner Pueblo West CO 30 323 18 27:17.4
4 Beth Kaye Pueblopueblo CO 35 722 21 27:52.2
5 Chavonne Bowers Pueblo CO 33 889 26 28:30.5
6 Shanae Weber Pueblo CO 30 504 28 28:49.5
7  Sarah Liebel Pueblo CO 39 868 35 30:18.3
8  Emily Shore Windsor CO 34 738 38 30:22.2
9  Jireh Nallipogu Pueblo CO 30 770 42 30:37.2
10  Emily Padilla Pueblo CO 38 203 45 30:57.0
11 Jenna Stamey Pueblo CO 37 165 47 31:07.2
12 Jenny Weber Pueblo CO 38 766 49 31:18.3
13 Jenna Conklin Puebio CO 36 760 50 31:26.1
14 Jessy Narimanov Pueblo CO 36 768 57 32:59.1
15 Elizabeth Wallin Pueblo CO 36 753 58 33:16.5
16 Starr Ames Pueblo CO 33 839 59 33:22.5
17 Jennifer Arguello Pueblo CO 37 848 63 34:08.1
18  Elizabeth Griesse Rocky Ford CO 35 320 64 34:29.6
19  Amanda Shockey Pueblo CO 34 778 66 35:03.5 |
20  Jocelyn Rios Wellington CO 31 794 67 35:19.4 |
21 Jaimie Meihaus Albuguerque NM 33 658 69 35:58.5
22 Ashley Ross Pueblo CO 33 856 72 36:30.7 ‘
23 Ashlee Wiseman Pueblo CO 36 752 74 36:58.0 |
24 Jennifer Laner Pueblo CO 34 878 77 37:31.0
25 Lauren Trimble Pueblo CO 34 489 81 37:52.7 ‘
26 Anna Clark Bennett Rye CO 39 709 85 38:19.4 |
27 Heather Houser Pueblo West CO 39 173 87 38:35.2 |
28 Jessica Belisle Pueblo CO 39 907 92 39:11.2 |
29  Guadalupe Comerci Pueblo CO 38 549 93 39:53.2 |
30 Jessica Ruxton Pueblo CO 30 704 94 40:03.8 |
31 Katja Madsen Pueblo CO 36 837 98 40:51.2
32 Ceri Howard Penrose CO 39 886 101 41:04.5
33 Dani Degraw Beulah CO 35 715 106 41:46.7
34  Stephanie Pfeif Pueblo CO 35 642 118 45:32.3 ‘
35 Tiffaney Salerno Pueblo CO 38 644 119 46:01.8 |
36  Janet Milenski Pueblo West CO 32 156 123 46:18.0 |
37  LexilLatka Pueblo CO 37 782 126 46:49.1 |
38  Leighlani Escobado Pueblo CO 38 903 131 48:51.6 ‘
39  Kimberly Hinkle Pueblo CO 39 862 136 50:11.4 |
40 Samantha Deturk Pueblo CO 36 668 142 51:03.6 |
41 Molly Maestas Pueblo CO 36 619 147 52:02.8
42 Katie Nickelson Pueblo CO 39 579 149 52:04.0 |
*Overall place within gender |
Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. ‘
4 11/24/2022 10:35:38 :
|




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022
Age Group Results

Default Division

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City
43 Mary Carrillo Pueblo CO
44 Alicia Carrillo Pueblo CO
45  Mariel King Pueblo CO
46 Kayla Holderman Pueblo CO

47 Brittany Smith Pueblo West CO

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

39
38
34
33

Age Bib No Overall* Time
595 158 53:51.9
708 159 53:53.7
741 163 56:42.7
558 173 1:00:49.1
681 180 1:02:26.5

36

Penalty

11/24/2022 10:35:38




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty
1 * Niki Arriaga Pueblo CO 40 842 4 23:50.3
2 Jennifer Kottenstette Pueblo CO 42 808 9 24:50.5
3  Adriana Arteaga Pueblo CO 41 719 32 29:27.8
4 Arielle Valenti Pueblo CO 40 664 34 29:48.9
5 Dawn Ballas Pueblo CO 43 875 41 30:28.7
6 Amanda Brown Pueblo CO 40 781 43 30:37.2
7  Shirley Richards Pueblo CO 43 911 44 30:42.4
8 Beth Padilla Pueblo CO 41 212 46 30:59.4
9 Jodie Roman Pueblo CO 42 816 48 31:12.1
10 Paisley Johnson Denver CO 45 863 51 32:01.3
11 Lisa Persons Pueblo CO 47 812 55 32:58.7
12 Emillia Lloyd Pueblo CO 43 102 82 37:58.5
13 Sheryl Page Pueblo CO 47 675 89 38:51.4
14 Elizabeth Skelly Pueblo CO 43 103 95 40:12.7
15  Erin Mares Pueblo CO 42 779 100 41:02.6
16 Amber Moore Pueblo CO 40 833 102 41:04.6
17 Emily McElwain Pueblo CO 40 893 104 41:39.4
18  Shannon Hutchcroft Colorado City CO 43 734 108 42:34.8
19 Joetta Kelsen Pueblo CO 49 725 112 43:58.3
20  Andrea Nunez Chavez Pueblo CO 41 820 128 48:12.7
21 Charmian Dickerson Pueblo CO 42 732 132 49:08.9
22 Erica Simpson Pueblo CO 46 799 134 49:43.5
23 Nicole Cummings Pueblo CO 48 895 139 50:54.8
24 Stacy Chapman West Salem Wi 44 204 145 51:16.3
25  Ingrid Carolina Corredor Pueblo CO 44 788 160 54:02.5
26  lvy Coleman Sun City AZ 45 717 169 59:32.1
27  Kelle Thomas Pueblo CO 43 498 174 1:00:49.2
28 Laura McClure Pueblopueblo West CO 41 762 179 1:02:26.0

*Qverall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

11/24/2022 10:35:38




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Female 50 to 59

Place Name
1 * Ranee Vecchio
2 Carol Thomas
3 Anne Maroney
4 Jene Herrera
5  Tracy Morris
6 Michelle Cisney
7  Andrea Shirley
8 Darla Wade
9 Deborah Roukema
10 Vanessa Bernal
11 Sarah Miessler
12 Rhonda Lewis
13 Melissa Martinez
14 Debi Frazier
15 Leigh Burrows
16 Karen Wright
17 Pam Pettijohn
18 Denise Strong
19 Lottie Delgado
20  Janet Ortiz
21 Diane Finley
22 Joey Vickers

*Overall place within gender

City

Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO

Rye CO

Pueblo CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblopueblo CO
Denver CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Colorado City CO
Colorado City CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

50
55
53
56
58
53
51
Bl
51
55
52
54
53
53
54
55
53
56
51
57
50

Age Bib No Overall* Time
754 15 26:11.3
586 27 28:48.7
826 40 30:26.4

95 52 32:22.6
496 61 33:52.3
490 62 33:52.8
695 68 35:30.7
729 71 36:18.8
671 76 37:11.8
726 99 40:53.4
690 111 42:48.5
643 120 46:02.6
443 124 46:25.1
913 137 50:23.1
116 138 50:43.6
601 140 50:55.2
307 144 51:15.9
130 146 51:34.8
841 155 53:27.8
771 156 53:28.5
101 164 56:44.4
713 170 59:33.0

53

Penalty

11/24/2022 10:35:38




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Female 60 to 69

Place

o N R WN -

- e A o
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*Overall place within gender

Name

Pat Vandeventer
Martha Drake
Denise Sabus
Anne Casey
Linda Meihaus
Marilee Nickelson
Kathy Arguello
Sophia Marez
Dawn Putaturo
Paula Sexton
Vallie Padilla
Carol Hee

Abbie Zamora

Kathy Johnson

City

Menasha Wi
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Thornton CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Denver CO
Pueblo West CO

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Age Bib No Overall*

60
68
60
63
66
63
67
63
63
68
68
66
60
64

831
747
731
851
710
625
793
665
744
688
200
208
727
557

6
56
70
96

115
148
152
153
162
166
167
168
171
181

Time
24:26.2
32:58.9
36:17.8
40:32.5
44:325
52:03.9
53:21.7
53:24.1
55:30.0
58:03.4
59:14.6
59:15.4

1:00:04.4
1:03:14.5

Penalty

11/24/2022 10:35:38




Race Date Turkey Trot 2022
November 24, 2022 Age Group Results

Default Division

Female 70 and Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty
1 * Paulette Arns Pueblo CO 70 662 53 32:42.1
2 Patricia Anger Pueblo West CO 74 185 91 39:06.9
3  Joy Matthews Penrose CO 79 905 117 45:20.1
4 Lillian Rivera Pueblo CO 76 910 133 49:17.7
5 Patty Tapia Pueblo West CO 74 840 161 54:43.9

*Overall place within gender
I

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
9 11/24/2022 10:35:38




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022
Age Group Results

Default Division

Male 14 and Under
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301

Name

Coda Deulen
Xander Mondragon
Weston Turner
Riley Smith

Noah Comerci
Sebastian Cummings
Samuel Pitts

Eli Pitts .

Everett Montrose-Little
James Willison
Hudson Aber
Darian Carrillo
Mitchell Comerci
Logan Smith
Paisley Smith
Miles McElwain
Jacobo Escobado
Aydan Rice

Peter Dickerson
Everett Hinkle
Mr.Test Tester

*Overall place within gender

City
Pueblopueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblopueblo CO
Denver CO
Denver CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo West CO
Arvada CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo West CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Age Bib No Overall* Time
13 855 6 21:43.1
13 765 12 22:39.9
14 349 35 27:13.8
12 683 54 30:16.2
9 551 58 31:09.3
14 846 59 31:12.1
9 866 61 31:23.2
14 865 62 31:30.0
10 769 68 32:57.9
14 777 81 38:38.2
9 897 86 39:42.2
13 707 87 39:50.7
7 553 89 39:51.3
10 685 94 41:22.8
8 684 95 41:23.1
5 891 96 41:39.3
11 904 97 42:35.8
10 797 99 43:23.8
9 733 107 49:12.2
6 861 109 50:15.2

6 999 301

10

Penalty

59:00

11/24/2022 10:35:39




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Male 15to 18
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty

1 * Tristan Persons Pueblo CO 15 813 4 21:15.3
2 Ethan Deveraux Pueblo CO 17 462 7 21:47.6
3 Jonathan Cadena Pueblo CO 17 867 9 22:06.5
4 Sean Cummings Pueblo CO 16 847 10 22:23.6
5 Cameron Piper Pueblo CO 16 843 11 22:37.3
6  Josiah Barela Pueblopueblo CO 16 853 18 23:33.2
7  Alex Esquibel Denver CO 17 874 20 23:52.5
8 Alex Donley Pueblo CO 16 759 26 26:04.9
9 Kevin Aalders Pueblo CO 16 703 64 31:39.9
10  Andrew White Pueblo CO 16 814 77 37:30.9
11 Caleb McClure Boone CO 16 859 79 37:58.2

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

11

11/24/2022 10:35:39




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Male 19 to 29
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty
1 * William Ekberg Parker CO 29 148 2 20:04.2
2 Nick Banks Lakewood OH 29 659 3 20:26.7
3 Riley Ruegner Pueblo CO 22 514 5 21:39.3
4 Bryce Shirley Pueblo CO 22 694 8 21:56.0
5  Bryce Vigil Pueblo CO 19 593 16 23:28.5
6 Dustin Martinez Arvada CO 23 399 19 23:49.3
7  Oliver Berg Grand Junction CO 28 882 21 24:52.7
8  Leroy Sandoval Jr. Pueblo CO 29 589 22 25:05.1
9  Macki Castillo Pueblo West CO 24 750 23 25:05.2
10  Tomas Arguello Pueblo CO 28 736 25 25:51.9
11 Trysten Garcia Pueblo CO 28 711 32 26:41.9
12 Daniel Martinez Arvada CO 26 398 34 27:07.7
13 Zachary Frazier Puebio CO 29 909 36 27:19.7
14 Nick Maroney Rye CO 25 828 37 27:19.7
15 Ryan Clough Pueblo CO 22 758 43 27:38.0
16 Brandon Houser Pueblo CO 28 787 46 28:30.0
17 Matthew Ruegner Pueblo CO 20 515 50 29:39.9
18 Heath Sims Aurora CO 28 783 55 30:19.5
19  Austin Weber Denver CO 19 899 70 33:18.8
20 Celina Gonzales Pueblo CO 28 735 72 34:27.7
21 George Andrews Pueblo CO 25 914 83 38:48.3
22 Steven Abeyta Pueblo CO 28 469 85 39:18.6
23 Jared Strong Pueblo CO 28 143 111 51:32.9

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

12

11/24/2022 10:35:39




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Male 30 to 39
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty
1 * Bobby Tillman Pueblo West CO 36 817 1 19:55.9
2 Sean Maclindoe Pueblo CO 32 672 13 22:52.7
3 Talon Edwards Pueblo CO 36 461 15 23:21.9
4 Logan Reimer Pueblo CO 31 445 24 25:39.0
5 Andre Martinez Pueblo CO 38 720 28 26:11.4
6 James Macindoe Pueblo CO 36 857 29 26:12.0
7 Charlie Kaye Pueblo CO 34 723 30 26:15.4
8 Justen Cox Pueblo CO 31 883 42 27:37.3
9 Adam Trimble Pueblo West CO 34 487 48 29:23.2
10 Justin Saccomano Pueblo CO 35 474 49 29:27.1
11 Carlos Gonzales Denver CO 36 836 52 29:44.3
12 Stalin Rios Wellington CO 33 795 53 30:12.8
13 Andrew Comerci Puebio CO 38 550 57 31:09.3
14 Asante Reliford Pueblo CO 39 667 71 33:56.4
15 Bryant Javier Pueblo CO 30 791 73 34:33.5
16 James Harmes Pueblo CO 36 772 74 34:36.2
17 Derek Aber Arvada CO 39 898 88 39:50.9
18 Robert Reser Pueblo CO 36 838 91 40:51.7
19 Joshua Milenski Pueblo West CO 33 157 101 46:15.7
20  Justin McElwain Pueblo CO 39 892 106 48:00.5
21 Kenneth Halstead Pueblo CO 33 742 117 56:43.9

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

|
I
|
|
|
13 11/24/2022 10:35:39




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022
Aqge Group Results

Default Division

Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall® Time Penalty

1 * Scott Cummings Pueblopueblo CO 48 845 14 23:00.0
2 Justin Deulen Pueblopueblo CO 42 854 17 23:32.3
3  Devin Moeller Pueblo CO 46 618 27 26:11.3
4 Aaron Potokar Pueblo CO 49 691 38 27:20.5
5 Jake Vickers Pueblo CO 42 712 45 27:56.0
6 Matthew Kottenstette Pueblo CO 47 807 60 31:18.0
7  Joseph Houser Pueblo West CO 42 184 80 38:07.9
8  Damion Hefty Pueblo CO 45 805 92 40:56.9
9 Shaun Mares Pueblo CO 43 780 100 45:48.1
10  Scott Hinkle Pueblo CO 41 860 108 50:11.8
11 Jason Arguello Pueblo CO 45 849 110 50:19.1
12 Adam Schultz Pueblo CO 47 501 118 1:01:36.8

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

14

11/24/2022 10:35:39




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty

1 * Dave Gaughan Lake Station IN 59 896 31 26:28.2
2 John Snyder Pueblo CO 57 844 33 26:52.3
3 Donald Moore Pueblo West CO 54 852 39 27:28.0
4 John Vigil Pueblo CO 51 590 44 27:39.6
5  Kevin Maroney Rye CO 51 827 47 28:30.3
6 Darin Pitts Denver CO 50 864 65 31:51.2
7 Joe Lane Pueblo CO 54 632 67 32:28.1
8 Jeffrey Matthews Penrose CO 59 906 76 37:13.0
9 Mark Willison Pueblo West CO 51 776 78 37:35.5

10 Mike Strong Pueblo CO 58 136 84 39:13.7

11 David Devendorf Pueblo CO 58 887 98 43:23.3

12 Johnny Kehoe Sun City AZ 53 718 102 46:19.8

13 James Hix Pueblo CO 55 698 112 52:23.0

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

\
|
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15 11/24/2022 10:35:40




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022
Age Group Results

Default Division

Male 60 to 69
Place Name City Age Bib No Overall* Time Penalty

1 * Steve Clough Pueblo CO 60 786 40 27:28.9
2 Bryan Kelsen Pueblo CO 60 724 41 27:32.0
3 James Wade Pueblo CO 61 728 51 29:42.9
4 Rick Kreminski Pueblo West CO 61 850 56 30:53.4
5 Guy Chabot Ocala FL 61 567 63 31:35.6
6  Richard Jones Colorado Springs CO 61 624 66 32:04.6
7 Allen Drummond Pueblo CO 63 890 69 33:12.7
8 Leroy Sandoval Pueblo CO 62 587 75 35:03.9
9 John Martinez Pueblo CO 60 442 93 41:20.3
10 Daniel Comden Pueblo CO 69 811 103 46:28.2
11 Tom Deluca Fountain CO 62 745 114 55:28.3

*Overall place within gender

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
16 11/24/2022 10:35:40




Race Date
November 24, 2022

Turkey Trot 2022

Age Group Results

Default Division

Male 70 and Over

Place Name
* Patrick Swank

1
2 James Roukema

3 Sam Prose

4 Robert Drake

5  Tony Arguello

6 David Acuna

7 Michael Atlas-Acuna

*Overall place within gender

City

Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Pueblo CO
Rio Rancho
Pueblo CO

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

NM

Age Bib No Overall*

74
70
74
70
72
75
72

721
670
869
749
792
680
678

82

90
104
105
113
115
116

Time
38:41.4
40:31.9
46:30.0
47:33.3
53:20.1
55:56.3
55:56.8

Penalty

17 11/24/2022 10:35:40




